South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 02, 2024, 03:22:44 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3618 (Rat #0525, Act #0446 of 1980) General Bill, By B.H. Harwell, R.L. Altman, A.H. Buchan, C.D. Chamblee, D.N.
Holt, Koon, Matthews, J.D. Mclnnis, McKay, D.E. McTeer, F.T. Moore, K.W. Shelley, J.J. Snow, M.H. Westbrook, D.E.
Winstead and J.T. Wood

A Bill to amend Chapter 9 of Title 50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hunting, fishing and trapping
licenses, by adding Section 50-9-135, so as to require nonresident big-game hunters to purchase a big-game permit; to amend
Section 50-9-190, relating to carrying and showing hunting licenses while hunting, so as to require game management and
big-game permits to be carried on the person of the licensee while hunting; to amend Section 50-9-250, relating to penalties for
certain violations by nonresident hunters, so as to increase the penalties and to exempt licensed shooting preserves from the
provisions of this Act.-at

03/11/80
03/11/80
04/03/80
04/09/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
05/13/80
05/21/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/29/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
06/16/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1329

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1329
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1892
Amended HJ-1963

Read second time HJ-1964

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1985

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18

Read second time SJ-25

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 525 HJ-3390

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/80

Act No. 446

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



