## South Carolina Legislature

02, 2024, 03:22:44 pm May

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H\*3618 (Rat #0525, Act #0446 of 1980) General Bill, By B.H. Harwell, R.L. Altman, A.H. Buchan, C.D. Chamblee, D.N. Holt, Koon, Matthews, J.D. McInnis, McKay, D.E. McTeer, F.T. Moore, K.W. Shelley, J.J. Snow, M.H. Westbrook, D.E. Winstead and J.T. Wood

A Bill to amend Chapter 9 of Title 50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hunting, fishing and trapping licenses, by adding Section 50-9-135, so as to require nonresident big-game hunters to purchase a big-game permit; to amend Section 50-9-190, relating to carrying and showing hunting licenses while hunting, so as to require game management and big-game permits to be carried on the person of the licensee while hunting; to amend Section 50-9-250, relating to penalties for certain violations by nonresident hunters, so as to increase the penalties and to exempt licensed shooting preserves from the provisions of this Act.-at

03/11/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1329
03/11/80	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1329
04/03/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1892
04/09/80	House	Amended HJ-1963
04/09/80	House	Read second time HJ-1964
04/10/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1985
04/10/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/10/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
05/13/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18
05/21/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
05/21/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
05/22/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
05/29/80	House	Ratified R 525 HJ-3390
05/30/80		Signed By Governor
05/30/80		Effective date 05/30/80
05/30/80		Act No. 446
06/16/80		Copies available